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	NetLabels
	PE2
	PE2


	PE3
	Pins
	LCD1-32
	MCU1-53
	P18-12

	NetLabels
	PE3
	PE3
	PE3


	PE4
	Pins
	LCD1-40
	MCU1-52
	P18-13

	NetLabels
	PE4
	PE4
	PE4


	PE5
	Pins
	MCU1-33
	P17-16
	PSPI1-12

	NetLabels
	PE5
	PE5
	PE5


	PE6
	Pins
	MCU1-32
	P12-16
	PSPI1-5

	NetLabels
	PE6
	PE6
	PE6


	PE7
	Pins
	MCU1-31
	P12-15
	PSPI1-11

	NetLabels
	PE7
	PE7
	PE7


	PF0
	Pins
	MCU1-22
	P8BIT-5
	P12-6

	NetLabels
	PF0
	PF0
	PF0


	PF3
	Pins
	MCU1-17
	P12-1
	P13-1

	NetLabels
	PF3
	PF3
	PF3


	PF4
	Pins
	MCU1-16
	P11-16
	P13-3

	NetLabels
	PF4
	PF4
	PF4


	PF5
	Pins
	MCU1-15
	P11-15
	P13-5

	NetLabels
	PF5
	PF5
	PF5


	PF6
	Pins
	MCU1-14
	P11-14
	P13-7

	NetLabels
	PF6
	PF6
	PF6


	PF7
	Pins
	MCU1-13
	P11-13
	P13-9

	NetLabels
	PF7
	PF7
	PF7


	PG0
	Pins
	MCU1-43
	P8-4
	P8BIT-6
	P17-6

	NetLabels
	PG0
	PG0
	PG0
	PG0


	PG1
	Pins
	MCU1-44
	P8-3
	P8BIT-8
	P17-5

	NetLabels
	PG1
	PG1
	PG1
	PG1


	PG2
	Pins
	MCU1-45
	P8BIT-10
	P17-4

	NetLabels
	PG2
	PG2
	PG2


	PG3
	Pins
	MCU1-46
	P8BIT-12
	P17-3

	NetLabels
	PG3
	PG3
	PG3


	PG4
	Pins
	MCU1-47
	P8BIT-14
	P17-2

	NetLabels
	PG4
	PG4
	PG4


	PG5
	Pins
	MCU1-49
	P8BIT-16
	P18-16

	NetLabels
	PG5
	PG5
	PG5


	PG6
	Pins
	MCU1-50
	P8BIT-18
	P18-15

	NetLabels
	PG6
	PG6
	PG6


	PG7
	Pins
	MCU1-51
	P8BIT-20
	P18-14

	NetLabels
	PG7
	PG7
	PG7


	PI0
	Pins
	MCU1-48
	P17-1
	P_wire-1

	NetLabels
	PI0
	PI0
	PI0


	PS2_CLK
	Pins
	P5-5
	P6-2

	NetLabels
	PS2_CLK


	PS2_DATA
	Pins
	P5-1
	P6-1

	NetLabels
	PS2_DATA


	PWR
	Pins
	2-1
	3-2
	H2-1
	P14-1
	P14-2
	P14-3
	P14-4
	PWR.S1-2
	PWR.S1-3
	U1-3

	NetLabels
	PWR
	PWR
	PWR
	PWR
	PWR
	PWR


	V0
	Pins
	LCD.P1-5
	LCD.R1-2

	NetLabels
	V0
	V0


	V1
	Pins
	LCD1-5
	LCD.P1-6

	NetLabels
	V1
	V1


	VCC1
	Pins
	LCD1-33
	LCD1-37
	LCD.P1-2

	NetLabels
	VCC1
	VCC1
	VCC1


	VCCD
	Pins
	5-2
	6-2
	7-2
	C2-1
	C3-1
	H2-2
	LCD1-3
	LCD1-4
	LCD.P1-1
	LCD.R1-1
	MCU1-7
	MCU1-8
	MCU1-19
	MCU1-40
	P2-1
	P4-1
	P5-4
	P8-1
	P8BIT-1
	P8BIT-2
	P9-1
	P10-3
	P11-7
	P11-8
	P17-9
	PSPI1-1
	PSPI1-2
	PWRLED.R1-1
	R_wire-2
	RET.R1-2
	RL1-2
	RL2-2
	SWIM1-1
	VREF+1-1

	NetLabels
	VCCD
	VCCD
	VCCD
	VCCD
	VCCD
	VCCD
	VCCD
	VCCD


	VREF+
	Pins
	MCU1-18
	P12-2
	VREF+1-2

	NetLabels
	VREF+
	VREF+
	VREF+


	VREF-
	Pins
	MCU1-21
	P12-5
	VREF-1-2

	NetLabels
	VREF-
	VREF-
	VREF-


	WIRE
	Pins
	P10-2
	P_wire-2
	R_wire-1

	NetLabels
	WIRE
	WIRE






